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Math Lit 
 

 

Mr. McAdoo 
rmcadoo@sasd.net 
Room 209 
This is an intervention class. No homework given, ALEKS is our math based intervention program  
Google meet link in the event of a snow day  

 
 
 

Monday, Sept 29 Tuesday, Sept 30 Wednesday, Oct 1 Thursday,  Oct 2 Friday,  Oct 3 

Math Lit 1: 
Daily Question 
ALEKS 
Intro 2.0 
Math Lit 2: 
Daily Question 
ALEKS 
Intro 2.3 
Math Lit 3: 
Daily Question 
ALEKS 
Finish data table 2 
 

Math Lit 1:  
Daily Question 
ALEKS 
Continue 2.0 
Math Lit 2: 
Daily Question 
ALEKS 
Cont 2.3 
Math Lit 3: 
Daily Question 
ALEKS 
Intro unit 2 
 
 
 

Math Lit 1-3 
 
Data collection/ Simple math 
facts/ calculator use 
 
 

Math Lit 1: 
Daily Question 
ALEKS 
Finish 2.0, Intro 2.1 
Math Lit 2: 
Daily Question 
ALEKS 
Finish 2.3, Intro 2.4 
Math Lit 3: 
Daily Question 
ALEKS 
Unit 2 vocab 
 
PRE ACT 
 

Math Lit 1 :  
Daily Question 
ALEKS 
2.1 
Math Lit 2 :  
Daily Question 
ALEKS 
2.4 
Math Lit 3:  
Daily Question 
ALEKS 
Finish unit 2 vocab 
 
 
 

Monday, Sept 22 Tuesday Sept 23 Wednesday Sept 24 Thursday Sept 25 Friday Sept 26 

Math lit 1:  
Daily Question 
Aleks 
Intro to 1.4 
Math lit 2: 
Daily Question 
Aleks 
Finish 2.1 

Math Lit 1:  
Daily Question 
Aleks 
Finish 1.4 
Math Lit 2: 
Daily Question 
Aleks 
Start 2.2 

 
Math Lit 1-3 
 
Data collection/ Simple math 
facts/ calculator use 

Math Lit 1:  
Daily Question 
Aleks 
Intro to Unit 2 
Math lit 2: 
Daily Question 
Aleks 
Finish 2.2 

Math lit 1: 
Math lit 2: 
Math Lit 3:  
PD day No school for 
students 
 

mailto:rmcadoo@sasd.net
https://meet.google.com/wrh-jnee-vnt


Math Lit 3: 
Daily Question 
Aleks 
Lines of data sheet 
 
 

Math Lit 3: 
Daily Question 
Aleks 
Continue data point sheet 
 

Math lit 3: 
Daily Question 
Aleks 
Data point sheet (Range) 
 
 
 

 
 
 


